
6175 W. DETROIT STREET CHANDLER AZ 85226 
(480)940-4041 

desertlightsgymnastics.net 
 

  We are excited to see all of you again as you join us for two fun months of gymnastics this 
summer.  This is the revised summer schedule.  We will be running summer classes June 1st 
-August 1st.  Regular 4-week tuition prices apply to each 4-week session.  The gym will be 
closed June 29th -July 4th to celebrate Independence Day, this is not included in your 4-week 
sessions. 
. 

RECREATIONAL MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY 
PRE-SCHOOL- 
Beginner 3 to 6 years 

(55 MINUTE CLASS) 
Recommend 1 to 2 hours a week 

5:30-6:25 4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 

4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 

5:30-6:25 
 

9:30-10:25 
10:30-11:25 

LEVEL 1 
 (55 MINUTE CLASS) 

Recommend 2 to 4 hours a week 

4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 
6:30-7:25 

 

4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 

 

4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 
6:30-7:25 

4:30-5:25 
5:30-6:25 

 

9:30-10:25 
11:30-12:25 

LEVEL 2 
 (55 MINUTE CLASS) 

Recommend 2 to 4 hours a week 

4:30-5:25 
6:30-7:25 

4:30-5:25 
6:30-7:25 

4:30-5:25 
6:30-7:25 

4:30-5:25 
6:30-7:25 

 

9:30-10:25 
11:30-12:25 

LEVEL 3 
 (2 HOUR CLASS) 

Recommend 4 to 6 hours a week 

 5:30-7:25 5:30-7:25 5:30-7:25 10:30-12:25 

TUMBLING/CHEER 
Beginning through advanced 

(55 MINUTE CLASS) 

 6:30-7:25  6:30-7:25  

HOT SHOTS 
Invitation only required to 

come twice a week 

 4:30-6:25 
4:30-7:25* 

 4:30-6:25 
4:30-7:25* 

 

J.O. TRAINING TEAM 
Invitation only required to 

come twice a week 

4:30-7:25  4:30-7:25   

DESERT LIGHTS GYMNASTICS 
SUMMER SCHEDULE JUNE 1st-AUGUST 1ST 2020 

6175 W. DETROIT STREET CHANDLER AZ 85226   (480)940-4041 desertlightsgymnastics.net 
We are on Facebook check us out!!!!! 


