

DESERT LIGHTS GYMNASTICS SUMMER SCEDULE



6175 W. DETROIT STREET CHANDLER AZ 85226 (480)940-4041 desertlightsgymnastics.net

We are excited to see all of you again as you join us for two fun months of gymnastics this immer. This is the revised summer schedule. We will be running summer classes June 1st August 1st. Regular 4-week tuition prices apply to each 4-week session. The gym will be losed June 29th -July 4th to celebrate Independence Day, this is not included in your 4-week essions.

RECREATIONAL	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY
PRE-SCHOOL-	5:30-6:25	4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	5:30-6:25	9:30-10:25
Beginner 3 to 6 years		5:30-6:25	5:30-6:25		10:30-11:25
(55 MINUTE CLASS)					
Recommend 1 to 2 hours a week					
LEVEL 1	4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	9:30-10:25
(55 MINUTE CLASS)	5:30-6:25	5:30-6:25	5:30-6:25	5:30-6:25	11:30-12:25
Recommend 2 to 4 hours a week	6:30-7:25		6:30-7:25		
LEVEL 2	4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	4:30-5:25	9:30-10:25
(55 MINUTE CLASS)	6:30-7:25	6:30-7:25	6:30-7:25	6:30-7:25	11:30-12:25
Recommend 2 to 4 hours a week					
LEVEL 3		5:30-7:25	5:30-7:25	5:30-7:25	10:30-12:25
(2 HOUR CLASS)					
Recommend 4 to 6 hours a week					
TUMBLING/CHEER		6:30-7:25		6:30-7:25	
Beginning through advanced					
(55 MINUTE CLASS)					
HOT SHOTS		4:30-6:25		4:30-6:25	
Invitation only required to		4:30-7:25*		4:30-7:25*	
come twice a week					
	4.20.7.25		4.20.7.25		
J.O. TRAINING TEAM	4:30-7:25		4:30-7:25		
Invitation only required to					
come twice a week					

DESERT LIGHTS GYMNASTICS